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ZOMERCRITERIUM/CRITTERIUM D' ÉTÉ - 800-1500M
ANTWERPEN/ANVERS, 30/7/2021

Event 1 Girls, 800m Freestyle 13 years
30/07/2021 - 14:00 Results
RB-BR 50M 8:34.56 ARNOULD, Isabelle BEL Seoul (KOR) 23/09/1988
RBJ-BJR 9:00.60 JANSSENS, C. BEL Luxembourg (LUX) 14/12/1985

Haai/Renquin 2021 : 9:54.50

Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

1. RINCHON, Rachel 08 HELIOS 9:39.24 586 H/R
100m: 1:07.70 1:07.70 300m: 3:33.41 1:12.93 500m: 6:00.16 1:13.38 700m: 8:28.63 1:14.32
200m: 2:20.48 1:12.78 400m: 4:46.78 1:13.37 600m: 7:14.31 1:14.15 800m: 9:39.24 1:10.61

2. MICHIELS, Nore 08 TSZ 9:48.80 558 H/R
100m: 1:07.48 1:07.48 300m: 3:35.81 1:14.47 500m: 6:06.68 1:15.57 700m: 8:37.04 1:14.73
200m: 2:21.34 1:13.86 400m: 4:51.11 1:15.30 600m: 7:22.31 1:15.63 800m: 9:48.80 1:11.76

3. VANSTEENKISTE, Lona 08 GOLD 9:50.04 554 H/R
100m: 1:09.35 1:09.35 300m: 3:39.75 1:15.11 500m: 6:10.47 1:15.16 700m: 8:39.19 1:14.18
200m: 2:24.64 1:15.29 400m: 4:55.31 1:15.56 600m: 7:25.01 1:14.54 800m: 9:50.04 1:10.85

4. VAN GYSEL, Maite 08 TSZ 9:59.78 528
100m: 1:10.13 1:10.13 300m: 3:42.08 1:16.09 500m: 6:14.19 1:16.32 700m: 8:45.75 1:15.44
200m: 2:25.99 1:15.86 400m: 4:57.87 1:15.79 600m: 7:30.31 1:16.12 800m: 9:59.78 1:14.03

5. LAMMENS, Louise 08 TZT 10:04.79 515
100m: 1:10.20 1:10.20 300m: 3:44.19 1:17.30 500m: 6:19.92 1:17.77 700m: 8:53.26 1:16.17
200m: 2:26.89 1:16.69 400m: 5:02.15 1:17.96 600m: 7:37.09 1:17.17 800m: 10:04.79 1:11.53

6. VINCK, Tine 08 MEGA 10:05.48 513
100m: 1:10.90 1:10.90 300m: 3:43.47 1:16.57 500m: 6:17.02 1:17.05 700m: 8:50.90 1:16.29
200m: 2:26.90 1:16.00 400m: 4:59.97 1:16.50 600m: 7:34.61 1:17.59 800m: 10:05.48 1:14.58

7. SPRANGERS, Kato 08 ZGEEL 10:07.85 507
100m: 1:08.70 1:08.70 300m: 3:41.55 1:17.12 500m: 6:15.86 1:17.08 700m: 8:52.04 1:17.85
200m: 2:24.43 1:15.73 400m: 4:58.78 1:17.23 600m: 7:34.19 1:18.33 800m: 10:07.85 1:15.81

8. PUGENGER, Marine 08 ENLN 10:20.34 477
100m: 1:09.67 1:09.67 300m: 3:47.32 1:19.36 500m: 6:26.26 1:19.51 700m: 9:04.67 1:18.84
200m: 2:27.96 1:18.29 400m: 5:06.75 1:19.43 600m: 7:45.83 1:19.57 800m: 10:20.34 1:15.67

Event 2 Boys, 1500m Freestyle 13 years
30/07/2021 - 14:12 Results
RBJ-BJR 16:47.57 REYNIERS, D. BEL Eeklo 29/11/1992
RB-BR 50M 15:11.04 VANGENEUGDEN, Tom BEL Beijing (CHN) 15/08/2008

Haai/Renquin 2021 : 19:22.00

Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

1. CLAERHOUT, Bas 08 IKZ 18:03.31 519 H/R
100m: 1:06.28 1:06.28 500m: 5:56.09 1:12.57 900m: 10:48.17 1:12.56 1300m: 15:40.74 1:13.36
200m: 2:17.73 1:11.45 600m: 7:09.22 1:13.13 1000m: 12:01.61 1:13.44 1400m: 16:53.01 1:12.27
300m: 3:29.86 1:12.13 700m: 8:22.06 1:12.84 1100m: 13:14.30 1:12.69 1500m: 18:03.31 1:10.30
400m: 4:43.52 1:13.66 800m: 9:35.61 1:13.55 1200m: 14:27.38 1:13.08
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ZOMERCRITERIUM/CRITTERIUM D' ÉTÉ - 800-1500M
ANTWERPEN/ANVERS, 30/7/2021

Event 2, Boys, 1500m Freestyle, 13 years

Rank YB Time Pts

2. LECOCQ, Justin 08 MOSAN 18:14.85 503 H/R
100m: 1:06.11 1:06.11 500m: 5:57.79 1:13.37 900m: 10:53.94 1:14.52 1300m: 15:51.13 1:13.81
200m: 2:18.59 1:12.48 600m: 7:11.10 1:13.31 1000m: 12:08.31 1:14.37 1400m: 17:05.19 1:14.06
300m: 3:31.04 1:12.45 700m: 8:25.05 1:13.95 1100m: 13:22.19 1:13.88 1500m: 18:14.85 1:09.66
400m: 4:44.42 1:13.38 800m: 9:39.42 1:14.37 1200m: 14:37.32 1:15.13

3. DEVILLE, Manu 08 PERRON 18:15.02 503 H/R
100m: 1:08.69 1:08.69 500m: 6:00.60 1:13.21 900m: 10:54.41 1:13.76 1300m: 15:50.51 1:14.64
200m: 2:21.47 1:12.78 600m: 7:13.71 1:13.11 1000m: 12:07.76 1:13.35 1400m: 17:04.77 1:14.26
300m: 3:34.09 1:12.62 700m: 8:27.28 1:13.57 1100m: 13:21.86 1:14.10 1500m: 18:15.02 1:10.25
400m: 4:47.39 1:13.30 800m: 9:40.65 1:13.37 1200m: 14:35.87 1:14.01

4. SOBRIE, Gautier 08 DM 18:22.55 493 H/R
100m: 1:08.21 1:08.21 500m: 6:02.13 1:14.21 900m: 11:00.25 1:14.65 1300m: 15:56.49 1:13.34
200m: 2:20.61 1:12.40 600m: 7:16.35 1:14.22 1000m: 12:14.82 1:14.57 1400m: 17:10.37 1:13.88
300m: 3:34.00 1:13.39 700m: 8:30.73 1:14.38 1100m: 13:28.79 1:13.97 1500m: 18:22.55 1:12.18
400m: 4:47.92 1:13.92 800m: 9:45.60 1:14.87 1200m: 14:43.15 1:14.36

5. DUFOND, Nathan 08 ENLN 18:42.87 466 H/R
100m: 1:06.61 1:06.61 500m: 6:02.30 1:15.02 900m: 11:05.23 1:15.80 1300m: 16:11.92 1:17.19
200m: 2:19.38 1:12.77 600m: 7:17.46 1:15.16 1000m: 12:21.24 1:16.01 1400m: 17:29.02 1:17.10
300m: 3:32.94 1:13.56 700m: 8:33.19 1:15.73 1100m: 13:37.75 1:16.51 1500m: 18:42.87 1:13.85
400m: 4:47.28 1:14.34 800m: 9:49.43 1:16.24 1200m: 14:54.73 1:16.98

6. VANSPITAEL, Mathys 08 ENW 18:57.19 449 H/R
100m: 1:10.74 1:10.74 500m: 6:18.37 1:17.02 900m: 11:24.23 1:16.63 1300m: 16:31.00 1:16.33
200m: 2:27.02 1:16.28 600m: 7:35.04 1:16.67 1000m: 12:41.36 1:17.13 1400m: 17:45.53 1:14.53
300m: 3:44.05 1:17.03 700m: 8:51.30 1:16.26 1100m: 13:58.14 1:16.78 1500m: 18:57.19 1:11.66
400m: 5:01.35 1:17.30 800m: 10:07.60 1:16.30 1200m: 15:14.67 1:16.53

7. GOIRE, Arnaud 08 ENW 18:58.57 447 H/R
100m: 1:09.98 1:09.98 500m: 6:15.79 1:16.14 900m: 11:18.42 1:16.16 1300m: 16:27.74 1:17.21
200m: 2:26.76 1:16.78 600m: 7:30.67 1:14.88 1000m: 12:35.74 1:17.32 1400m: 17:45.16 1:17.42
300m: 3:43.51 1:16.75 700m: 8:46.09 1:15.42 1100m: 13:53.08 1:17.34 1500m: 18:58.57 1:13.41
400m: 4:59.65 1:16.14 800m: 10:02.26 1:16.17 1200m: 15:10.53 1:17.45

8. NOWAK, Adrien 08 NCH 19:00.72 445 H/R
100m: 1:10.50 1:10.50 500m: 6:15.88 1:15.20 900m: 11:23.66 1:18.00 1300m: 16:30.62 1:16.42
200m: 2:27.60 1:17.10 600m: 7:31.54 1:15.66 1000m: 12:41.07 1:17.41 1400m: 17:46.62 1:16.00
300m: 3:44.28 1:16.68 700m: 8:48.08 1:16.54 1100m: 13:57.92 1:16.85 1500m: 19:00.72 1:14.10
400m: 5:00.68 1:16.40 800m: 10:05.66 1:17.58 1200m: 15:14.20 1:16.28
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ZOMERCRITERIUM/CRITTERIUM D' ÉTÉ - 800-1500M
ANTWERPEN/ANVERS, 30/7/2021

Event 3 Girls, 800m Freestyle 14 years
30/07/2021 - 14:33 Results
RBJ-BJR 8:46.50 JANSSENS, C. BEL Villeparisis (FRA) 29/11/1986
RB-BR 50M 8:34.56 ARNOULD, Isabelle BEL Seoul (KOR) 23/09/1988

Haai/Renquin 2021 : 9:45.00

Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

1. DE VRIESE, Laurien 07 MEGA 9:40.36 582 H/R
100m: 1:07.91 1:07.91 300m: 3:33.21 1:12.63 500m: 5:59.90 1:13.50 700m: 8:29.08 1:14.60
200m: 2:20.58 1:12.67 400m: 4:46.40 1:13.19 600m: 7:14.48 1:14.58 800m: 9:40.36 1:11.28

2. VEKEMANS, Rena 07 DZO 9:40.71 581 H/R
100m: 1:06.73 1:06.73 300m: 3:33.45 1:13.63 500m: 6:03.23 1:14.96 700m: 8:31.00 1:13.93
200m: 2:19.82 1:13.09 400m: 4:48.27 1:14.82 600m: 7:17.07 1:13.84 800m: 9:40.71 1:09.71

3. DECRAENE, Sioban 07 DM 9:47.88 560
100m: 1:08.25 1:08.25 300m: 3:35.29 1:14.12 500m: 6:05.45 1:15.26 700m: 8:35.24 1:14.49
200m: 2:21.17 1:12.92 400m: 4:50.19 1:14.90 600m: 7:20.75 1:15.30 800m: 9:47.88 1:12.64

4. VAN STEEN GOMES, Hanne 07 DZO 9:53.69 544
100m: 1:09.64 1:09.64 300m: 3:37.03 1:14.01 500m: 6:07.18 1:15.12 700m: 8:39.20 1:16.21
200m: 2:23.02 1:13.38 400m: 4:52.06 1:15.03 600m: 7:22.99 1:15.81 800m: 9:53.69 1:14.49

5. LEROUX, Ellen 07 MEGA 9:56.32 537
100m: 1:09.17 1:09.17 300m: 3:39.44 1:15.48 500m: 6:10.14 1:15.93 700m: 8:43.05 1:15.98
200m: 2:23.96 1:14.79 400m: 4:54.21 1:14.77 600m: 7:27.07 1:16.93 800m: 9:56.32 1:13.27

6. READY, Emma 07 UZKZ 10:15.29 489
100m: 1:09.41 1:09.41 300m: 3:44.70 1:18.38 500m: 6:22.14 1:18.66 700m: 9:00.76 1:19.24
200m: 2:26.32 1:16.91 400m: 5:03.48 1:18.78 600m: 7:41.52 1:19.38 800m: 10:15.29 1:14.53

7. HANKART, Valentine 07 LGN 10:15.63 488
100m: 1:11.25 1:11.25 300m: 3:44.46 1:17.44 500m: 6:20.86 1:18.35 700m: 8:58.69 1:19.02
200m: 2:27.02 1:15.77 400m: 5:02.51 1:18.05 600m: 7:39.67 1:18.81 800m: 10:15.63 1:16.94

8. GILLET, Nohra 07 CNB 10:42.25 430
100m: 1:12.40 1:12.40 300m: 3:52.79 1:20.47 500m: 6:37.09 1:22.19 700m: 9:21.67 1:21.39
200m: 2:32.32 1:19.92 400m: 5:14.90 1:22.11 600m: 8:00.28 1:23.19 800m: 10:42.25 1:20.58

Event 4 Boys, 1500m Freestyle 14 years
30/07/2021 - 14:45 Results
RBJ-BJR 16:05.11 MARICHAL, S. BEL Wachtebeke 15/11/2015
RB-BR 50M 15:11.04 VANGENEUGDEN, Tom BEL Beijing (CHN) 15/08/2008

Haai/Renquin 2021 : 18:12.00

Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

1. LOURTIE, Clement 07 PERRON 17:17.71 591 H/R
100m: 1:04.00 1:04.00 500m: 5:41.70 1:09.81 900m: 10:21.33 1:10.52 1300m: 15:00.87 1:09.59
200m: 2:12.51 1:08.51 600m: 6:51.85 1:10.15 1000m: 11:32.08 1:10.75 1400m: 16:10.24 1:09.37
300m: 3:21.69 1:09.18 700m: 8:00.98 1:09.13 1100m: 12:42.04 1:09.96 1500m: 17:17.71 1:07.47
400m: 4:31.89 1:10.20 800m: 9:10.81 1:09.83 1200m: 13:51.28 1:09.24
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ZOMERCRITERIUM/CRITTERIUM D' ÉTÉ - 800-1500M
ANTWERPEN/ANVERS, 30/7/2021

Event 4, Boys, 1500m Freestyle, 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts

2. VAN HECKE, Warre 07 MEGA 17:20.47 586 H/R
100m: 1:04.17 1:04.17 500m: 5:42.77 1:10.14 900m: 10:24.96 1:10.26 1300m: 15:04.32 1:09.72
200m: 2:13.55 1:09.38 600m: 6:53.95 1:11.18 1000m: 11:34.22 1:09.26 1400m: 16:13.79 1:09.47
300m: 3:22.66 1:09.11 700m: 8:04.55 1:10.60 1100m: 12:44.65 1:10.43 1500m: 17:20.47 1:06.68
400m: 4:32.63 1:09.97 800m: 9:14.70 1:10.15 1200m: 13:54.60 1:09.95

3. VAN BELLE, Ruben 07 MEGA 17:25.58 578 H/R
100m: 1:04.82 1:04.82 500m: 5:45.82 1:11.38 900m: 10:26.33 1:09.88 1300m: 15:06.61 1:10.75
200m: 2:14.23 1:09.41 600m: 6:55.52 1:09.70 1000m: 11:35.20 1:08.87 1400m: 16:17.47 1:10.86
300m: 3:24.24 1:10.01 700m: 8:06.03 1:10.51 1100m: 12:45.65 1:10.45 1500m: 17:25.58 1:08.11
400m: 4:34.44 1:10.20 800m: 9:16.45 1:10.42 1200m: 13:55.86 1:10.21

4. CLAASSEN, Ilario 07 AZV 17:26.64 576 H/R
100m: 1:04.76 1:04.76 500m: 5:45.04 1:10.26 900m: 10:27.87 1:10.59 1300m: 15:09.12 1:10.44
200m: 2:14.71 1:09.95 600m: 6:56.36 1:11.32 1000m: 11:38.18 1:10.31 1400m: 16:19.52 1:10.40
300m: 3:24.51 1:09.80 700m: 8:07.05 1:10.69 1100m: 12:48.63 1:10.45 1500m: 17:26.64 1:07.12
400m: 4:34.78 1:10.27 800m: 9:17.28 1:10.23 1200m: 13:58.68 1:10.05

5. ZEIMES, Elric 07 ENW 18:01.20 522 H/R
100m: 1:06.68 1:06.68 500m: 5:57.26 1:12.29 900m: 10:46.36 1:12.42 1300m: 15:37.84 1:12.63
200m: 2:19.27 1:12.59 600m: 7:09.75 1:12.49 1000m: 11:59.23 1:12.87 1400m: 16:50.84 1:13.00
300m: 3:32.71 1:13.44 700m: 8:21.88 1:12.13 1100m: 13:12.28 1:13.05 1500m: 18:01.20 1:10.36
400m: 4:44.97 1:12.26 800m: 9:33.94 1:12.06 1200m: 14:25.21 1:12.93

6. ESCHETTE, Louis 07 CNB 18:35.05 476
100m: 1:08.62 1:08.62 500m: 6:02.84 1:14.00 900m: 11:04.69 1:16.07 1300m: 16:07.13 1:15.42
200m: 2:21.22 1:12.60 600m: 7:18.07 1:15.23 1000m: 12:20.69 1:16.00 1400m: 17:21.37 1:14.24
300m: 3:34.62 1:13.40 700m: 8:32.91 1:14.84 1100m: 13:35.64 1:14.95 1500m: 18:35.05 1:13.68
400m: 4:48.84 1:14.22 800m: 9:48.62 1:15.71 1200m: 14:51.71 1:16.07

7. VERDONCK, Brecht 07 ZGEEL 18:35.47 476
100m: 1:08.74 1:08.74 500m: 6:08.22 1:15.20 900m: 11:07.87 1:15.01 1300m: 16:09.14 1:14.90
200m: 2:23.54 1:14.80 600m: 7:23.10 1:14.88 1000m: 12:22.84 1:14.97 1400m: 17:23.36 1:14.22
300m: 3:39.00 1:15.46 700m: 8:37.80 1:14.70 1100m: 13:38.41 1:15.57 1500m: 18:35.47 1:12.11
400m: 4:53.02 1:14.02 800m: 9:52.86 1:15.06 1200m: 14:54.24 1:15.83

8. VANDYCKE, Lucas 07 ROSC 18:58.67 447
100m: 1:10.03 1:10.03 500m: 6:13.09 1:17.40 900m: 11:21.34 1:16.54 1300m: 16:29.47 1:17.06
200m: 2:24.34 1:14.31 600m: 7:30.40 1:17.31 1000m: 12:38.54 1:17.20 1400m: 17:45.39 1:15.92
300m: 3:39.56 1:15.22 700m: 8:47.39 1:16.99 1100m: 13:55.19 1:16.65 1500m: 18:58.67 1:13.28
400m: 4:55.69 1:16.13 800m: 10:04.80 1:17.41 1200m: 15:12.41 1:17.22
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ZOMERCRITERIUM/CRITTERIUM D' ÉTÉ - 800-1500M
ANTWERPEN/ANVERS, 30/7/2021

Event 5 Girls, 800m Freestyle 15 years
30/07/2021 - 15:05 Results
RBJ-BJR 8:32.20 BONNET, E. BEL Angers (FRA) 20/11/2015
RB-BR 50M 8:34.56 ARNOULD, Isabelle BEL Seoul (KOR) 23/09/1988

Haai/Renquin 2021 : 9:33.50

Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

1. HENVEAUX, Camille 06 LGN 9:06.40 698 H/R
100m: 1:03.82 1:03.82 300m: 3:20.76 1:08.61 500m: 5:39.42 1:09.70 700m: 7:58.24 1:09.39
200m: 2:12.15 1:08.33 400m: 4:29.72 1:08.96 600m: 6:48.85 1:09.43 800m: 9:06.40 1:08.16

2. KENWORTHY, Amy 06 CNSW 9:40.26 583
100m: 1:10.66 1:10.66 300m: 3:35.03 1:12.32 500m: 5:59.97 1:12.43 700m: 8:27.48 1:14.28
200m: 2:22.71 1:12.05 400m: 4:47.54 1:12.51 600m: 7:13.20 1:13.23 800m: 9:40.26 1:12.78

3. CHABOT, Camille 06 PERRON 9:49.87 555
100m: 1:09.42 1:09.42 300m: 3:39.68 1:15.39 500m: 6:09.50 1:14.75 700m: 8:37.87 1:14.04
200m: 2:24.29 1:14.87 400m: 4:54.75 1:15.07 600m: 7:23.83 1:14.33 800m: 9:49.87 1:12.00

4. VANDEPOORTE, Pauline 06 FAST 9:57.41 534
100m: 1:07.69 1:07.69 300m: 3:38.10 1:15.79 500m: 6:11.07 1:17.06 700m: 8:44.74 1:16.73
200m: 2:22.31 1:14.62 400m: 4:54.01 1:15.91 600m: 7:28.01 1:16.94 800m: 9:57.41 1:12.67

5. GRAHAM, Jil 06 HOZT 10:01.72 522
100m: 300m: 3:41.71 1:15.25 500m: 6:14.14 1:15.91 700m: 8:48.16 1:16.19
200m: 2:26.46 400m: 4:58.23 1:16.52 600m: 7:31.97 1:17.83 800m: 10:01.72 1:13.56

6. VERHULST, Lotte 06 STW 10:10.39 501
100m: 1:12.87 1:12.87 300m: 3:47.93 1:17.51 500m: 6:21.80 1:16.59 700m: 8:54.61 1:15.96
200m: 2:30.42 1:17.55 400m: 5:05.21 1:17.28 600m: 7:38.65 1:16.85 800m: 10:10.39 1:15.78

7. OVAERE, Luna 06 GOLD 10:12.10 496
100m: 1:11.09 1:11.09 300m: 3:41.62 1:16.21 500m: 6:18.21 1:19.16 700m: 8:55.95 1:18.47
200m: 2:25.41 1:14.32 400m: 4:59.05 1:17.43 600m: 7:37.48 1:19.27 800m: 10:12.10 1:16.15

8. YSENBAERT, Amelie 06 UZKZ 10:37.71 439
100m: 1:09.44 1:09.44 300m: 3:46.23 1:19.46 500m: 6:29.79 1:22.46 700m: 9:16.48 1:23.54
200m: 2:26.77 1:17.33 400m: 5:07.33 1:21.10 600m: 7:52.94 1:23.15 800m: 10:37.71 1:21.23

Event 6 Boys, 1500m Freestyle 15 years
30/07/2021 - 15:17 Results
RBJ-BJR 15:48.88 BAUWENS, W. BEL Wachtebeke 16/11/2008
RB-BR 50M 15:11.04 VANGENEUGDEN, Tom BEL Beijing (CHN) 15/08/2008

Haai/Renquin 2021 : 17:55.00

Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

1. COURTOIS, Maxime 06 LGN 16:54.80 632 H/R
100m: 1:03.16 1:03.16 500m: 5:34.64 1:07.75 900m: 10:06.19 1:07.69 1300m: 14:38.27 1:08.42
200m: 2:10.93 1:07.77 600m: 6:42.54 1:07.90 1000m: 11:13.89 1:07.70 1400m: 15:47.03 1:08.76
300m: 3:19.09 1:08.16 700m: 7:50.62 1:08.08 1100m: 12:21.59 1:07.70 1500m: 16:54.80 1:07.77
400m: 4:26.89 1:07.80 800m: 8:58.50 1:07.88 1200m: 13:29.85 1:08.26
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ZOMERCRITERIUM/CRITTERIUM D' ÉTÉ - 800-1500M
ANTWERPEN/ANVERS, 30/7/2021

Event 6, Boys, 1500m Freestyle, 15 years

Rank YB Time Pts

2. LOVENS, Florentin 06 LGN 17:09.19 606 H/R
100m: 1:04.01 1:04.01 500m: 5:35.56 1:07.60 900m: 10:07.48 1:08.72 1300m: 14:50.64 1:10.75
200m: 2:11.64 1:07.63 600m: 6:42.82 1:07.26 1000m: 11:17.83 1:10.35 1400m: 16:01.31 1:10.67
300m: 3:19.87 1:08.23 700m: 7:50.80 1:07.98 1100m: 12:28.66 1:10.83 1500m: 17:09.19 1:07.88
400m: 4:27.96 1:08.09 800m: 8:58.76 1:07.96 1200m: 13:39.89 1:11.23

3. RAES, Senne 06 BRABO 17:11.46 602 H/R
100m: 1:03.22 1:03.22 500m: 5:36.44 1:08.43 900m: 10:17.60 1:10.10 1300m: 14:56.94 1:09.37
200m: 2:11.21 1:07.99 600m: 6:46.54 1:10.10 1000m: 11:27.98 1:10.38 1400m: 16:06.32 1:09.38
300m: 3:19.63 1:08.42 700m: 7:56.48 1:09.94 1100m: 12:38.03 1:10.05 1500m: 17:11.46 1:05.14
400m: 4:28.01 1:08.38 800m: 9:07.50 1:11.02 1200m: 13:47.57 1:09.54

4. GOETHALS, Matthis 06 STA 17:14.96 596 H/R
100m: 1:03.71 1:03.71 500m: 5:38.37 1:09.21 900m: 10:19.88 1:09.63 1300m: 14:58.02 1:09.30
200m: 2:11.66 1:07.95 600m: 6:48.86 1:10.49 1000m: 11:29.56 1:09.68 1400m: 16:07.25 1:09.23
300m: 3:19.92 1:08.26 700m: 7:59.82 1:10.96 1100m: 12:39.05 1:09.49 1500m: 17:14.96 1:07.71
400m: 4:29.16 1:09.24 800m: 9:10.25 1:10.43 1200m: 13:48.72 1:09.67

5. KOPRIVA, Ilio 06 DBT 17:25.87 577 H/R
100m: 1:03.98 1:03.98 500m: 5:44.72 1:10.45 900m: 10:25.16 1:09.62 1300m: 15:07.25 1:10.38
200m: 2:14.04 1:10.06 600m: 6:55.52 1:10.80 1000m: 11:35.46 1:10.30 1400m: 16:17.48 1:10.23
300m: 3:23.63 1:09.59 700m: 8:05.61 1:10.09 1100m: 12:45.90 1:10.44 1500m: 17:25.87 1:08.39
400m: 4:34.27 1:10.64 800m: 9:15.54 1:09.93 1200m: 13:56.87 1:10.97

6. VAN DEN BOSSCHE, Guillaume 06 TZT 17:34.74 563 H/R
100m: 1:04.35 1:04.35 500m: 5:45.80 1:10.78 900m: 10:28.18 1:10.70 1300m: 15:15.85 1:11.38
200m: 2:14.36 1:10.01 600m: 6:56.42 1:10.62 1000m: 11:40.43 1:12.25 1400m: 16:27.22 1:11.37
300m: 3:24.59 1:10.23 700m: 8:07.05 1:10.63 1100m: 12:52.63 1:12.20 1500m: 17:34.74 1:07.52
400m: 4:35.02 1:10.43 800m: 9:17.48 1:10.43 1200m: 14:04.47 1:11.84

7. LEMMENS, Milo 06 AZV 17:42.22 551 H/R
100m: 1:04.49 1:04.49 500m: 5:49.62 1:10.97 900m: 10:36.99 1:11.45 1300m: 15:23.48 1:12.12
200m: 2:15.81 1:11.32 600m: 7:01.86 1:12.24 1000m: 11:49.32 1:12.33 1400m: 16:34.88 1:11.40
300m: 3:27.30 1:11.49 700m: 8:13.84 1:11.98 1100m: 13:00.88 1:11.56 1500m: 17:42.22 1:07.34
400m: 4:38.65 1:11.35 800m: 9:25.54 1:11.70 1200m: 14:11.36 1:10.48

8. FRANQUINET, Noah 06 LGN 17:48.42 541 H/R
100m: 1:05.38 1:05.38 500m: 5:50.19 1:11.63 900m: 10:38.28 1:11.86 1300m: 15:25.81 1:11.65
200m: 2:15.81 1:10.43 600m: 7:02.30 1:12.11 1000m: 11:50.34 1:12.06 1400m: 16:37.31 1:11.50
300m: 3:26.99 1:11.18 700m: 8:14.21 1:11.91 1100m: 13:02.22 1:11.88 1500m: 17:48.42 1:11.11
400m: 4:38.56 1:11.57 800m: 9:26.42 1:12.21 1200m: 14:14.16 1:11.94
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ZOMERCRITERIUM/CRITTERIUM D' ÉTÉ - 800-1500M
ANTWERPEN/ANVERS, 30/7/2021

Event 7 Girls, 800m Freestyle 16 years
30/07/2021 - 15:36 Results
RBJ-BJR 8:32.15 BONNET, E. BEL Compiegne (FRA) 12/02/1988
RB-BR 50M 8:34.56 ARNOULD, Isabelle BEL Seoul (KOR) 23/09/1988

Haai/Renquin 2021 : 9:21.00

Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

1. PETITJEAN, Elise 05 ENW 9:26.03 628
100m: 1:03.05 1:03.05 300m: 3:22.13 1:09.97 500m: 5:46.23 1:12.41 700m: 8:13.18 1:13.58
200m: 2:12.16 1:09.11 400m: 4:33.82 1:11.69 600m: 6:59.60 1:13.37 800m: 9:26.03 1:12.85

2. PUISSANT, Lise 05 MHN 9:47.14 562
100m: 1:07.89 1:07.89 300m: 3:35.08 1:13.96 500m: 6:04.51 1:15.20 700m: 8:35.85 1:15.53
200m: 2:21.12 1:13.23 400m: 4:49.31 1:14.23 600m: 7:20.32 1:15.81 800m: 9:47.14 1:11.29

3. BROUX, Elise 05 GZVN 9:48.76 558
100m: 1:07.53 1:07.53 300m: 3:35.44 1:14.20 500m: 6:05.62 1:15.28 700m: 8:36.06 1:15.23
200m: 2:21.24 1:13.71 400m: 4:50.34 1:14.90 600m: 7:20.83 1:15.21 800m: 9:48.76 1:12.70

4. VAN DE KEERE, Anna 05 ZTZ 9:52.06 548
100m: 1:08.02 1:08.02 300m: 3:36.92 1:14.97 500m: 6:08.31 1:15.73 700m: 8:39.26 1:15.20
200m: 2:21.95 1:13.93 400m: 4:52.58 1:15.66 600m: 7:24.06 1:15.75 800m: 9:52.06 1:12.80

5. VERHELLE, Maegen 05 KZK 9:56.63 536
100m: 1:08.34 1:08.34 300m: 3:38.62 1:15.09 500m: 6:08.96 1:14.92 700m: 8:41.16 1:16.92
200m: 2:23.53 1:15.19 400m: 4:54.04 1:15.42 600m: 7:24.24 1:15.28 800m: 9:56.63 1:15.47

6. VAN DE PUTTE, Laute 05 AST 10:02.95 519
100m: 1:11.25 1:11.25 300m: 3:43.99 1:16.58 500m: 6:16.71 1:16.66 700m: 8:49.41 1:16.44
200m: 2:27.41 1:16.16 400m: 5:00.05 1:16.06 600m: 7:32.97 1:16.26 800m: 10:02.95 1:13.54

7. JAMAR, Laura 05 PERRON 10:25.04 466
100m: 1:14.68 1:14.68 300m: 3:50.94 1:17.80 500m: 6:30.42 1:19.97 700m: 9:09.32 1:19.63
200m: 2:33.14 1:18.46 400m: 5:10.45 1:19.51 600m: 7:49.69 1:19.27 800m: 10:25.04 1:15.72

8. VAN DE KEERE, Fleur 05 ZTZ 10:42.24 430
100m: 1:12.74 1:12.74 300m: 3:53.18 1:20.55 500m: 6:39.00 1:23.67 700m: 9:23.17 1:21.78
200m: 2:32.63 1:19.89 400m: 5:15.33 1:22.15 600m: 8:01.39 1:22.39 800m: 10:42.24 1:19.07

Event 8 Boys, 1500m Freestyle 16 years
30/07/2021 - 15:49 Results
RBJ-BJR 15:21.32 MARTENS, N. BEL Brugge 13/11/2016
RB-BR 50M 15:11.04 VANGENEUGDEN, Tom BEL Beijing (CHN) 15/08/2008

Haai/Renquin 2021 : 17:27.00

Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

1. COURBOIS, Thomas 05 ENW 16:36.98 666 H/R
100m: 1:02.58 1:02.58 500m: 5:29.62 1:07.25 900m: 10:00.49 1:08.05 1300m: 14:27.77 1:06.67
200m: 2:08.82 1:06.24 600m: 6:36.49 1:06.87 1000m: 11:07.33 1:06.84 1400m: 15:34.42 1:06.65
300m: 3:15.42 1:06.60 700m: 7:44.53 1:08.04 1100m: 12:13.94 1:06.61 1500m: 16:36.98 1:02.56
400m: 4:22.37 1:06.95 800m: 8:52.44 1:07.91 1200m: 13:21.10 1:07.16
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ZOMERCRITERIUM/CRITTERIUM D' ÉTÉ - 800-1500M
ANTWERPEN/ANVERS, 30/7/2021

Event 8, Boys, 1500m Freestyle, 16 years

Rank YB Time Pts

2. DEHAUDT, Fernando 05 GOLD 16:37.54 665 H/R
